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Ar Breidd Fersla 4 4ri Farsla fra 2017
Year Latitude Annual movement Movement since 2017
2017 6633.916 0 0
2018 6633.888 -52 -52
2019 6633.851 -69 -121
2020 6633.807 -82 -203
2021 6633.762 -83 -286
2022 6633.728 -64 -350
2023 66 33.705 -42 -392
2024 66 33.694 21 -413
2025 66 33.698 8 -405
2026 6633.723 46 -359
2027 6633.763 74 -285
2028 6633.811 920 -195
2029 66 33.867 104 91
2030 6633.928 113 22
2031 66 33.985 105 127
2032 66 34.029 83 210
2033 66 34.060 58 268
2034 66 34.077 30 298
2035 66 34.074 -6 292
2036 66 34.052 -40 252
2037 6634.019 -60 192
2038 6633.980 -74 118
2039 6633.935 -83 35
2040 6633.893 -79 -44
2041 66 33.862 -57 -101
2042 66 33.845 -32 -133
2043 66 33.840 9 -124
2044 6633.851 20 -104
2045 66 33.881 57 -47
2046 6633.926 84 37
2047 6633.978 96 133
2048 66 34.035 106 239
2049 66 34.096 112 351
2050 66 34.149 100 451

Hreyfing heimskautsbaugsins { metrum. Utreikningur midast vid mitt sumar.
Minustdlur syna ferslu { sudurate. Raudar tolur tikna ad heimskautsbaugurinn sé ekki
inn 4 eyjunni.

Movement of the Arctic Circle is measured in meters.
Minus figures indicate movement southwards.
Red figures indicate location of the Arctic Circle when it is not on the island.
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ORBIS et GLOBUS

Grimsey
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